
Day Date Time Duration AB Code

9:00

13:20 1:40 AQA DOM

9:00

13:20 1:40 AQA DOM

9:00 ALL DAY Edexcel DOM

13:20

9:00 ALL DAY Edexcel DOM

9:00 ALL DAY AQA DOM

9:00 ALL DAY Edexcel DOM

9:00 ALL DAY AQA DOM

Day Date Time Duration AB Code

Mon 3-Nov

Tue 4-Nov 13:20 1:30 Edexcel DOM

9:00 1:30 Edexcel DOM

13:20 1:30 AQA DOM

9:00 1:30 Edexcel DOM

13:20 1:45 AQA DOM

9:00 1:45 AQA DOM

9:00 1:30 AQA DOM

9:00 1:05 AQA DOM

13:20 1:45 AQA DOM

13:20 1:15 AQA DOM Combined Science

Day Date Time Duration AB Code

9:00 1:30 Edexcel DOM

13:20 1:50 AQA DOM

9:00 2:15 AQA DOM

13:20 1:30 AQA DOM

9:00 1:45 AQA DOM

13:20 1:45 AQA DOM

9:00

13:20

9:00 00:45 - 1:00 Edexcel DOM

13:20 1:30 BTEC DOM Health & Social Care

Day Date Time Duration AB Code

9:00

13:20 00:90 - 2:00 Edexcel DOM

9:00

13:20 1:30 OCR DOM

9:00

13:20 1:45 WJEC DOM

9:00

13:20

9:00 ALL DAY AQA DOM

9:00 ALL DAY Edexcel DOM

Key Walking Talking Mocks

Practical Mocks 

Written Mocks

5-Nov

Thu 6-Nov

Mon 10-Nov

Thu 20-Nov

Wed 12-Nov

Fri 21-Nov

Subject

 

French and Spanish Reading &  Writing

Tue 18-Nov
Sports Science 

Drama -Practical

Health & Social Care

Year 11 Written  & Practical Mocks - November 2025

Mon 17-Nov

Wed 19-Nov
Food

ALL DAY OCR DOM Sports Science - ALL DAY

7-Nov

Science 

Tue 11-Nov

1/2 Term

Year 11 Walking Talking Mocks & Written Mocks  - November 2025

Subject

13-Nov

Inset Day

Year 11 Written &  Practical Mocks - November 2025

Subject

English - WTM

Science - WTM

Maths Non Cal 

Maths Cal 

DT

PE

Maths Non-Cal -WTM

English Lanaguage Paper 2

Wed

Subject

PE - Football

PE - Basketball

DT - 11 C & Tex 11 C 

Mon 13-Oct

Tue 14-Oct

Wed 15-Oct

Year 11 Practical Mocks - October 2025

Art - 11 C (CGR) & Photography -11 C Pt (DKG)

Art - 11 B (DKG) & Photography - 11 A Pt (CGR) 

Art - 11 D (EML)

Fri 14-Nov

History 1

Geography 1

Astronomy

English Lit Paper 2

Sociology Paper 1

French and Spanish Listening

Thu

Thu 16-Oct

Fri 17-Oct
DT 11 D 

REFri


